ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2019

INSTITUTION CODE: 6005

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL (PARAGON CAMPUS)
CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6005-1T-1-1330 MUHAMMAD MOHID BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL
6005-IT-1-1332 HUDA HASSAN HASSAN GUL

6005-IT-1-3368
6005-1T-3-1334
6005-IT-3-1335
6005-IT-3-1336
6005-1T-5-1337

HASSAN ZUBAIR
ALWAS KHURRAM
AAYAN KHURRAM
OMAR SHAHZAD
FATIMA KHAN

ZUBAIR SHAHZAD
KHURRAM SHAHZADA
KHURRAM SHAMSHAIR
NEELAM SHAHZAD
RIZWAN NIAZ|

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

au W W W k-

60
60
60
75
75
75
90

29
32
32
55
47
51
38

TOTAL

48.33%
53.33%
53.33%
73.33%
62.67%
68.00%
42.22%

7

Page 1of1



