## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS IT CONTEST 2019

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 6005

**INSTITUTION NAME:** THE CITY SCHOOL (PARAGON CAMPUS)

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
6005-IT-1-1330	MUHAMMAD MOHID BILAL	MUHAMMAD BILAL	1	60	29	48.33%
6005-IT-1-1332	HUDA HASSAN	HASSAN GUL	1	60	32	53.33%
6005-IT-1-3368	HASSAN ZUBAIR	ZUBAIR SHAHZAD	1	60	32	53.33%
6005-IT-3-1334	ALWAS KHURRAM	KHURRAM SHAHZADA	3	75	55	73.33%
6005-IT-3-1335	AAYAN KHURRAM	KHURRAM SHAMSHAIR	3	75	47	62.67%
6005-IT-3-1336	OMAR SHAHZAD	NEELAM SHAHZAD	3	75	51	68.00%
6005-IT-5-1337	FATIMA KHAN	RIZWAN NIAZI	5	90	38	42.22%

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL** 

7

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.